
For additional help, visit hrfoodbank.org or call (757) 596-7188

January Mobile Food Pantries
While Supplies Last

Saturday, January 4
Liberty Live Church: 1021 Big Bethel Rd, Hampton (9AM)
The Mount Peninsula: 6406 George Washington Mem. Hwy,
Yorktown (10AM)

Wednesday, January 8
Greater Bethlehem Christian Assembly: 360 Ivy Home Rd,
Hampton (10AM)

Thursday, January 9
First Baptist Church NN: 12716 Warwick Blvd, Newport News
(1:30PM)

Registration at 11AM

Saturday, January 11
Immaculate Conception Catholic Church: 2150 Cunningham Dr,
Hampton (9:30AM)

Wednesday, January 15
Advancing God’s Kingdom: 1924 E Pembroke Ave, Hampton
(10AM)
Be Blessed Be A Blessing: 605 South Ave, Newport News
(12PM)

Thursday, January 16
Surry County Rec. Center: 205 Enos Farm Dr, Surry (10AM)

Registration at 7AM
Greater Williamsburg Salvation Army: 216 Ironbound Rd,
Williamsburg (2PM)

Saturday, January 18
Coastal Community Church: 101 Village Ave, Yorktown (9AM)
Harvest Church: 5889 Jefferson Ave, Newport News (9AM)

Tuesday, January 21
Joynes Road Church of God: 31 Joynes Rd, Hampton (1:30PM)

Registration at 11AM

Wednesday, January 22
Hampton Coliseum Parking Lot: 1000 Coliseum Dr, Hampton
(10AM)

Registration at 7AM

Tuesday, January 28
Gethsemane Baptist Church: 5405 Roanoke Ave, Newport
News (10AM)

Registration at 7AM


